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1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

 

2.1 

 

(%) (%)

3,907,891,430.35 -37.03 14,603,886,927.79 -8.06

-202,973,418.07 -122.97 1,295,646,909.93 -34.18

 -235,364,381.08 -126.87 1,245,043,778.15 -36.02

3,016,985,554.74

-0.09 -122.05 0.55 -38.45

-0.09 -121.96 0.55 -38.36

% -0.77 5.38 5.80 6.24

2



(%)

44,112,509,494.84 42,981,997,983.52 2.63

 22,293,017,743.52 22,215,074,391.42 0.35

 3

2.2 

 

 -3,962,857.35 -13,778,689.70

 

 16,596,733.60 39,228,872.50

 

 33,790,920.41 43,116,979.91

-2,155.84 -93,121.58

 5,043,237.63 8,849,504.98

-11,450.33 21,513.86

41,390,853.52 59,603,022.29

3



2.3 

/ (%)

332,567,773.85 230,000,000.00 44.59

213,547,258.61 334,679,147.36 -36.19

189,838,724.10 110,981,841.18 71.05

493,482,108.57 253,544,780.77 94.63

3,640,248,496.21 1,755,993,807.38 107.30

6,376,730,051.37 3,279,561,250.53 94.44

1,263,045,007.52 1,913,771,731.03 -34.00

185,639,899.87 134,808,907.90 37.71

2,317,471,534.93 1,253,366,988.69 84.90

717,137,937.70 538,240,698.05 33.24

229,647,592.17 15,986,520.00 1,336.51

100,203,738.26 44,417,485.82 125.60

-206,203,928.58 -15,241,927.32

3,016,985,554.74 -20,926,981.33

-135,304,914.00 7,697,992,926.37

A
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3.1 

53,643

10

(%)

HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 441,652,960 18.85 –

439,358,400 18.75 – –

350,532,000 14.96 – –

324,081,600 13.83 – –

55,167,444 2.35 – –

46,801,800 2.00 – –

31,201,200 1.33 – –

31,201,200 1.33 – –

 

18,600,000 0.79 – –

 

 

18,119,074 0.77 – –
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HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 441,652,960 441,652,960

439,358,400 439,358,400

350,532,000 350,532,000

324,081,600 324,081,600

55,167,444 55,167,444

46,801,800 46,801,800

31,201,200 31,201,200

31,201,200 31,201,200

 

18,600,000 18,600,000

 

 

18,119,074 18,119,074

 

 4,800,000

 H 485,000

 H 2,203,000 H

 111,000 HKSCC NOMINEES 

 LIMITED
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 18,600,000

1  HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED H

2  

3  2024 9 30

4  
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1  2023 12 22 2023 2023 A

2023 H H

2023 12 22 2024 6 17 H

8,285,000 2023 2023 A

2023 H 0.35%

H 1.84% 17.98 13.66

122,291,740

2024 8 5 8,285,000 H

2,071,250.00 H

2,351,324,281 2,343,039,281 587,831,070.25

585,759,820.25

2  2020 A 1

2024 8 27

2020

A

120,000 2019

2020 A 2020 H

2020 A
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5.1 

2024 9 30

  

2024 9 30 2023 12 31

 5,202,335,142.25 6,616,387,667.80

 332,567,773.85 230,000,000.00

 623,194.84

 1,270,838,399.61 1,593,420,392.78

 3,024,487,660.15 3,685,519,572.47

 2,577,141,688.92 2,006,375,691.99

 213,547,258.61 334,679,147.36

 189,838,724.10 110,981,841.18

 2,167,736,168.07 2,001,439,456.08

 493,482,108.57 253,544,780.77

 15,471,974,924.13 16,832,971,745.27

 108,131,246.00 100,912,760.44

 493,135,697.60 512,316,310.04

 15,467,573,487.75 15,114,905,877.20

 3,640,248,496.21 1,755,993,807.38

 950,637,299.26 772,995,833.34

 6,376,730,051.37 3,279,561,250.53

 188,050,048.34 80,715,862.63

 300,245,195.83 219,705,261.03

 1,115,783,048.35 4,311,919,275.66

 28,640,534,570.71 26,149,026,238.25

 44,112,509,494.84 42,981,997,983.52
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2024 9 30 2023 12 31

 1,263,045,007.52 1,913,771,731.03

 1,756,309.49

 844,991,904.62 914,048,358.15

 4,195,464,592.03 4,520,361,509.42

 45,984,998.74 129,107,796.79

 85,985,859.22 105,339,978.73

 168,581,766.94 200,138,915.37

 185,639,899.87 134,808,907.90

 35,498,808.50 30,801,288.06

    1,151,620.00 1,371,320.00

 2,317,471,534.93 1,253,366,988.69

 3,809,596.98 12,279,287.63

 9,110,975,160.85 9,184,979,783.20

 7,443,248,528.66 6,655,130,751.81

 3,877,518,301.25 3,755,915,215.98

 717,137,937.70 538,240,698.05

 47,435,788.47 93,846,651.81

 5,399,179.16 5,098,771.16

 96,041,710.33 56,476,018.31

 440,062,536.08 401,399,642.04

 12,626,843,981.65 11,506,107,749.16

 21,737,819,142.50 20,691,087,532.36

 585,729,820.25 587,831,058.75

 491,726,171.57 491,726,417.43

 10,697,606,385.04 10,798,133,395.26

 229,647,592.17 15,986,520.00

 -19,546,079.44 11,349,243.83

 66,530,258.12 49,829,227.15

 293,915,529.38 293,915,529.38

 10,406,703,250.77 9,998,276,039.62

 22,293,017,743.52 22,215,074,391.42

 81,672,608.82 75,836,059.74

 22,374,690,352.34 22,290,910,451.16

 44,112,509,494.84 42,981,997,983.52
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2024 1–9

  

2024

1–9

2023

1–9

14,603,886,927.79 15,884,754,551.71

  14,603,886,927.79 15,884,754,551.71

13,092,855,274.09 13,687,258,371.34

  11,826,559,614.14 12,512,619,867.37

     156,640,836.39 155,064,976.06

     49,888,059.83 53,205,931.93

     237,827,378.78 203,156,940.18

     479,770,552.29 488,804,223.74

     342,168,832.66 274,406,432.06

     417,437,323.05 377,283,590.99

        85,073,506.41 65,920,703.08

  100,203,738.26 44,417,485.82

    - 56,206,628.06 14,195,303.23

      

 13,045,729.54 15,758,168.23

    -

     -43,918.61 83,275.87

    - 6,672,461.26 -24,377,980.35

    - -206,203,928.58 -15,241,927.32

    - -13,778,689.70 -7,819,396.09

- 1,454,087,944.39 2,208,752,941.53

  4,350,505.41 2,495,620.45

  4,443,626.99 1,910,339.23

- 1,453,994,822.81 2,209,338,222.75

  152,511,363.80 238,104,754.50
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2024

1–9

2023

1–9

- 1,301,483,459.01 1,971,233,468.25

   

1. -

1,301,483,459.01 1,971,233,468.25

   

1.  

- 1,295,646,909.93 1,968,569,472.63

2. -  

5,836,549.08 2,663,995.62

-30,895,323.27 -11,966,193.28

   

-30,895,323.27 -11,966,193.28

1.  

-30,895,323.27 -11,966,193.28

(1) 

7,583,151.29 -5,341,474.85

(2) -38,478,474.56 -6,624,718.43

1,270,588,135.74 1,959,267,274.97

   1,264,751,586.66 1,956,603,279.35

   5,836,549.08 2,663,995.62

   0.55 0.90

   0.55 0.90

0

0
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2024 1–9

  

2024

1–9

2023

1–9

  9,489,508,855.91 8,401,966,384.11

  193,583,768.67 286,308,909.68

  193,750,200.87 117,167,471.43

  9,876,842,825.45 8,805,442,765.22

  5,052,737,062.12 7,097,436,424.37

  736,421,277.25 658,576,851.93

  578,138,801.62 568,096,466.69

  492,560,129.72 502,260,003.56

  6,859,857,270.71 8,826,369,746.55

  3,016,985,554.74 -20,926,981.33

  1,375,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

  51,055,027.85 541,410.00

  

   4,799,991.94 27,817,564.94

  25,994,116.57 35,698,991.39

  1,456,849,136.36 66,057,966.33

  

   4,134,470,859.86 2,985,540,423.24

  1,477,550,000.00

  

   3,200,000.00

  84,488,448.30 297,768,666.22

  5,699,709,308.16 3,283,309,089.46

  -4,242,860,171.80 -3,217,251,123.13
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2024

1–9

2023

1–9

  6,037,407,146.70

  7,262,695,731.55 9,036,177,938.68

  1,673,969,408.16 798,718,493.13

  8,936,665,139.71 15,872,303,578.51

  5,906,038,631.40 7,156,624,327.00

  1,177,324,913.56 295,344,681.57

  1,988,606,508.75 722,341,643.57

  9,071,970,053.71 8,174,310,652.14

  -135,304,914.00 7,697,992,926.37

-15,599,489.82 26,651,417.40

-1,376,779,020.88 4,486,466,239.31

  5,479,316,299.60 2,319,081,464.51

4,102,537,278.72 6,805,547,703.82
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